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AGENDA 
 

1.  Approval of Agenda 
 

2.  Approval of Minutes 
 

3.  Declarations of Conflict of Interest 
 

 
OPEN SESSION 

 
 
4. 
 
 
5. 
 
 
6. 
 
 
7. 
 
 
8. 
 
9. 
 
 
 

 
School Year Calendar 2019-20 
(Material attached) 
 
Orangeville/Dufferin and Erin International 
Baccalaureate (IB) Survey (Material attached) 
 
Long-Term Accommodation Plan (LTAP) Annual 
Review Report (Material attached) 
 
2019/20 JK FI On-Time Application Overview 
(Material attached) 
 
Other Business 
 
Move to In Camera 

 
DECISION 
 
 
DECISION 
 
 
DECISION 

 
 

INFORMATION 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
G. Slater 

(20 minutes) 
 

J. Passy 
(15 minutes) 

 
J. Passy 

(20 minutes) 
  

J. Passy 
(15 minutes) 

 
Development Application Summary December 2018 to February 2019 – Attached For Information Only 

    
 

https://www.ugdsb.ca/wp-content/uploads/2019/03/2019-03-19-School-Year-Calendar-2019-20.pdf
https://www.ugdsb.ca/wp-content/uploads/2019/03/2019-03-19-Orangeville-Dufferin-and-Erin-International-Baccalaureate-IB-Survey-and-Feasibility-Study.pdf
https://www.ugdsb.ca/wp-content/uploads/2019/03/2019-03-19-Orangeville-Dufferin-and-Erin-International-Baccalaureate-IB-Survey-and-Feasibility-Study.pdf
https://www.ugdsb.ca/wp-content/uploads/2019/03/2019-03-19-2019-Long-Term-Accommodation-PLan-LTAP.pdf
https://www.ugdsb.ca/wp-content/uploads/2019/03/2019-03-19-2019-Long-Term-Accommodation-PLan-LTAP.pdf
https://www.ugdsb.ca/wp-content/uploads/2019/03/2019-03-19-2019-20-JK-FI-On-Time-Application-Overview.pdf
https://www.ugdsb.ca/wp-content/uploads/2019/03/2019-03-19-Development-Application-Summary-1.pdf

